©2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
June 2008
FPF2200-FPF2202 Rev. B
FP
F2200-FP
F2202  Integrated Load S
w
itch w

limit. For the FPF2200 through FPF2202, the minimum current
limit is 500mA with 5% accuracy.
Ordering Information
Part Current Limit
(mA)
Current Limit
Blanking Time
(mS)
Auto-Restart Time
(mS)
ON Pin
Activity
FPF2200 500 30 450 Active HI
FPF2201 500 30 NA Active HI
FPF2202 500 NA NA Active HI
BOTTOM TOP
Pin 1
mdaniels
New Logo
2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2200-FPF2202 Rev. B
FP
F2200-FP
F2202  Integrated Load S
w